Rs. 

1 195/229/2013- US/766/RGD/2012 2559/11-
RA dated 06.11.2012 12 /DC(Rebate) /Raigad dated 

29.03.2012 

Rs. 13,31,706/-

2. Brief facts of the case are that the applicant are merchant exporters and 

have filed seven rebate claim amounting toRs. 13,31,706/- (Rupees Thirteen 

Lakh Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred Six Only) under Rule 18 of Central 

Excise Rules, 2002 in respect of goods manufactured by different 

manufacturers f processors viz. M/ s Shankeshwar Fabrics Pvt. 

Dhrubal Tex Print. The details of the rebate claims are as under :-

Ltd. & M/s 

Sr.